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  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

RI0702 -AVF4 -102 羽場 宏光
H. HABA

AVF-C03
or E7B α 7.25 20 pμA 1 5/8

9:00
5/9

9:00
9:00

9:00

RI0702 -AVF4 -103 羽場 宏光
H. HABA

AVF-C03
or E7B d 12 10 pμA 2 5/11

9:00
5/13
9:00

9:00

9:00

DD19 -01 Sivaji
Purushothaman E7B 20Ne 5 200 pnA 2 5/15

9:00
5/17
9:00

9:00

9:00

RI0702 -AVF4 -104 羽場 宏光
H. HABA

AVF-C03
or E7B α 7.25 20 pμA 1 5/19

9:00
5/20
9:00

9:00

9:00

NP1812 -AVF57 -01 Michele
SFERRAZZA E7A(CRIB) 10B 7.2 400 (max)

pnA 9 5/25
9:00

6/3
9:00

9:00

DA17 -03 -07 森田 浩介
K. MORITA

E6
(GARIS2) 41.5 4/22

9:00
7/2

21:00

  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

NP1612 -RIBF153R1 -01 Martha Liliana
CORTES BigRIPS+ZDS 124Xe 345 max 5.5 5/30

9:00
6/4

21:00

NP1612 -RIBF146 -01 Hiu Ching LEE BigRIPS+ZDS 124Xe 345 max 4 5/30
9:00

6/3
9:00

PE19 -01 櫻井 博儀
H. SAKURAI

BigRIPSビーム
ダンプ周辺

124Xe 345 5/30
9:00

6/18
21:00
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